
Institution Other 14-16 17-19 20-24 25+ Total
Research 4 93 9,360 16,944 14,100 40,501
NMT 4 6 302 735 577 1,624
NMSU 0 53 3,639 6,625 5,154 15,471
UNM 0 34 5,419 9,584 8,369 23,406
Comprehensive 5 872 2,497 3,177 7,066 13,617
ENMU 4 301 1,197 1,464 2,897 5,863
NMHU 1 45 354 614 1,729 2,743
NNMC 0 170 320 365 569 1,424
WNMU 0 356 626 734 1,871 3,587
Branch 8 2,135 6,213 5,366 5,638 19,360
ENMU-RO 0 304 807 419 553 2,083
ENMU-RU 0 192 268 91 262 813
NMSU-AL 0 75 269 328 492 1,164
NMSU-DA 3 380 2,608 2,181 2,011 7,183
NMSU-GR 0 46 208 214 287 755
UNM-GA 5 378 771 616 653 2,423
UNM-LA 0 47 224 411 320 1,002
UNM-TA 0 261 319 297 451 1,328
UNM-VA 0 452 739 809 609 2,609
Ind. CC 5 3,591 9,634 8,430 16,286 37,946
CNM 2 1,345 4,801 5,058 8,198 19,404
CCC 2 339 577 425 1,238 2,581
LCCC 0 84 258 192 209 743
MCC 0 38 140 66 319 563
NMJC 0 264 864 589 520 2,237
SJC 0 561 1,673 1,312 2,906 6,452
SFCC 1 378 816 628 2,669 4,492
SENMC 0 582 505 160 227 1,474
Tribal 14 406 871 631 1,223 3,145
DINE 0 13 71 118 356 558
IAIA 0 254 347 160 202 963
SIPI - - - - - -
NTU 14 139 453 353 665 1,624
Military 0 71 289 103 0 463
NMMI 0 71 289 103 0 463
Statewide 36 7,168 28,864 34,651 44,313 115,032

Notes:
- Institution headcounts are unduplicated and include all students enrolled at an insitution regardless of 
enrollment type; sector and statewide aggregated values include duplicates when students are enrolled 
in multiple institutions in the same term

- "Other" includes students aged 13 years and younger and students with no age data available.
- SIPI has not submitted Fall 2024 enrollment data
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Institution Other 14-16 17-19 20-24 25+ Total
Research 0% 0% 23% 42% 35% 40,501                 
NMT 0% 0% 19% 45% 36% 1,624                   
NMSU 0% 0% 24% 43% 33% 15,471                
UNM 0% 0% 23% 41% 36% 23,406                
Comprehensive 0% 6% 18% 23% 52% 13,617                 
ENMU 0% 5% 20% 25% 49% 5,863                   
NMHU 0% 2% 13% 22% 63% 2,743                   
NNMC 0% 12% 22% 26% 40% 1,424                   
WNMU 0% 10% 17% 20% 52% 3,587                   
Branch 0% 11% 32% 28% 29% 19,360                 
ENMU-RO 0% 15% 39% 20% 27% 2,083                   
ENMU-RU 0% 24% 33% 11% 32% 813                       
NMSU-AL 0% 6% 23% 28% 42% 1,164                   
NMSU-DA 0% 5% 36% 30% 28% 7,183                   
NMSU-GR 0% 6% 28% 28% 38% 755                       
UNM-GA 0% 16% 32% 25% 27% 2,423                   
UNM-LA 0% 5% 22% 41% 32% 1,002                   
UNM-TA 0% 20% 24% 22% 34% 1,328                   
UNM-VA 0% 17% 28% 31% 23% 2,609                   
Ind. CC 0% 9% 25% 22% 43% 37,946                 
CNM 0% 7% 25% 26% 42% 19,404                
CCC 0% 13% 22% 16% 48% 2,581                   
LCCC 0% 11% 35% 26% 28% 743                       
MCC 0% 7% 25% 12% 57% 563                       
NMJC 0% 12% 39% 26% 23% 2,237                   
SJC 0% 9% 26% 20% 45% 6,452                   
SFCC 0% 8% 18% 14% 59% 4,492                   
SENMC 0% 39% 34% 11% 15% 1,474                   
Tribal 0% 13% 28% 20% 39% 3,145                    
DINE 0% 2% 13% 21% 64% 558                       
IAIA 0% 26% 36% 17% 21% 963                       
SIPI - - - - - -
NTU 1% 9% 28% 22% 41% 1,624                   
Military 0% 15% 62% 22% 0% 463                         
NMMI 0% 15% 62% 22% 0% 463                       
Statewide 0% 6% 25% 30% 39% 115,032           
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